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Table S3 Correlations matrix for group size attributes. 

	



	Density
	Diameter
	Clusters
	Gender ratio
	Age
	Group size

	Density
	1.00
	
	
	
	
	

	Diameter
	0.28
	1.00
	
	
	
	

	Clusters
	-0.55**
	-0.49*
	1.00
	
	
	

	Gender ratio
	0.61**
	-0.01
	-0.20
	1.00
	
	

	Age
	0.05
	0.16
	-0.24
	-0.02
	1.00
	

	Group size
	-0.62**
	-0.01
	0.57*
	-0.35
	-0.19
	1.00


[bookmark: _GoBack]Cell represents Pearson correlation (r) between measures, *p<.05; **p<.01; ***p<.001






